Description
Built-in Sensors Remote Sensors (0-2m) 2/5/8m
Wall
AdjustersStandard Low Temp. Tamperproof Standard Low Temp. Tamperproof
Symbol
Model RA2910 RA2914 RA2920 RA2912 RA2916 RA2922
RA5062,
RA5065,
RA5068
Codes 013G291000 013G291400 013G292000 013G291200 013G291600 013G292200
013G506200
013G506500
013G506800
Temp. Range 5-26°C 5-22°C 5-26°C 5-26°C 5-22°C 5-26°C 6-28°C
Valve Options
Sensor Options
Symbol Size Standard Valves
Valves with
pre-setting
Type Code No. Type Code No.
2-
Pi
p
e
Sy
st
em
8/10mm RA-FS 15 013G628300 N/A
• 4 • 4 • 4 • 4 • 4 • 4 • 4
15mm RA-FS 15 013G628100 N/A
3/8” RA-FN 10 013G002200 RA-N 10 013G003200
• 1 • 1 • 1 • • • •
1/2” RA-FN 15 013G002400 RA-N 15 013G003400
1/2”/15mm RA-FN 15 013G008400 RA-N 15 013G0034AA
3/4” RA-FN 20 013G002600 RA-N 20 013G003600
1” RA-FN 25 013G002800 RA-N 25 013G003800
3/8” RA-FN 10 013G002100 RA-N 10 013G003100
• 2 • 3 • 2 • • • •
1/2” RA-FN 15 013G002300 RA-N 15 013G003300
1/2”/15mm RA-FN 15 013G0023AA RA-N 15 013G0033AA
3/4” RA-FN 20 013G002500 RA-N 20 013G003500
1” RA-FN 25 013G002700 RA-N 25 013G003700
3/8” RA-FN 10 013G014100 RA-N 10 013G015100
• • • • • • •1/2”/15mm RA-FN 15 013G014900 RA-N 15 013G015300
3/4” RA-FN 20 013G014500 RA-N 20 013G015500
1-
Pi
p
e
Sy
st
em
1/2” RA-G 15 013G338400 N/A
• 1 • 1 • 1 • • • •3/4” RA-G 20 013G338600 N/A
1” RA-G 25 013G338800 N/A
1/2” RA-G 15 013G338300 N/A
• 2 • 3 • 2 • • • •3/4” RA-G 20 013G338500 N/A
1” RA-G 25 013G338700 N/A
• Approved combination, refer to 1 Mount sensor horizontally 2 Consider use of remote sensor 3 Remote sensor is 4 Valve body � ow selector
 notes for any restrictions/advice    to improve performance  recommended  must be commissioned
Commercial Radiator Thermostat
Selection Guide
• Approved combination, refer to notes for any
 restrictions/advice
1 Mount sensor horizontally
2 Consider use of remote sensor to improve
 performance
3 Remote sensor is recommended
4 Valve body � ow selector must be commissioned